
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JULY. 2019 YTD JULY. 2019 YTDJULY. 2019 YTD JULY. 2019 YTD

21 107 $3,231,458.00 $14,335,212.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 3 $0.00 $458,670.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 7 $0.00 $2,590,000.00

1 19 $1,299,000.00 $29,311,286.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS1 19 $1,299,000.00 $29,311,286.00

15 65 $106,754.00 $663,475.37

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS15 65 $106,754.00 $663,475.37

2 17 $50,000.00 $541,000.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

2 17 $50,000.00 $541,000.00

1 12 $2,000.00 $88,060.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 12 $2,000.00 $88,060.00

6 48 $77,858.19 $702,644.19

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

14 54 $1,350,400.00 $10,911,707.00

0 4 $0.00 $42,500.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 4 $0.00 $42,500.00

2 8 $15,000.00 $31,915.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS2 8 $15,000.00 $31,915.00

20 52 $539,572.62 $1,141,085.62OTHER (solar panels, network nodes, parking lot & cell towers)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

20 52 $539,572.62 $1,141,085.62OTHER (solar panels, network nodes, parking lot & cell towers)

TOTALS 82 396 $6,672,042.81 $60,817,555.18TOTALS 82 396 $6,672,042.81 $60,817,555.18

62 2018 JULY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 9,631,892.00
TOTALS

62
374

2018 JULY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 9,631,892.00

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,668,065.00374
396

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,668,065.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 60,817,555.18396 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 60,817,555.18

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JULY. 2019 YTD JULY. 2019 YTD JULY. 2019 YTD JULY. 2019

82 396 $28,718.50BUILDING PERMITS $191,612.50

YTD 

82 396 $28,718.50

107 619 $9,750.00 $51,703.75

BUILDING PERMITS $191,612.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS107 619 $9,750.00

59 258 $5,857.00

$51,703.75

$26,418.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

27 126 $945.00

9 67 $365.00

$4,410.00

$2,390.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS9 67 $365.00

33 193 $1,428.50

$2,390.00

$11,303.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS33 193 $1,428.50

31 170 $620.00CURB PERMITS $3,400.00

$11,303.50MECHANICAL PERMITS

31 170 $620.00

49 271 $4,900.00 $27,100.00

CURB PERMITS $3,400.00

REGISTRATION FEES49 271 $4,900.00

64 420 $1,920.00

$27,100.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $12,600.00

REGISTRATION FEES

64 420 $1,920.00

3 10 $477.35 $3,768.45DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $12,600.00

52 291 $1,820.00

1 3 $100.00

$10,185.00

$300.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS1 3 $100.00

1 3 $250.00 $750.00

$300.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 3 $250.00

26 147 $780.00

$750.00

$4,410.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES26 147 $780.00

181 890 $688.16 $2,894.29

$4,410.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

181 890 $688.16 $2,894.29CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 725 3864 $58,619.51 $353,245.49

TOTALS

535 2018 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 52,069.10
TOTALS

535
3763 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 307,834.73

2018 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 52,069.10

3763
3864

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 307,834.73

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 353,245.49


